EVENT NAME

100M Wes Schwend

200M Vance Bach

400M Nick Goffena

800M Bryce Shows

1600M David Thompson

3200M Craig Widhalm

400M Relay

1600M Relay

110M Hurdles  Lucas Fowler

300M Hurdles  Kurt Sager

Shot Put J.C. Murray

Discus Josh Henigman

Javelin Terry Godfrey

High Jump Jared Grant

Long Jump Tyler Bucklin

Triple Jump Jeremy Clotfelter

Pole Vault Jim Myhre

Boys Champions
Year Town
1980 Big Timber
1981 Columbus
1982 Big Timber
1983 Shepherd
1984 Big Timber
1985 Big Timber
1986 Billings Skyview
1987 Shepherd
1988 No Meet
1989 Huntley Project
1890 Cascade
1991 Fort Benton
1992 Fort Benton
1993 Fort Benton
1994 Fort Benton

1995 Absarokee

Stillwater Track Meet
Al Walker Memorial
Boys Records

Updated 5/8/2008

TOWN RECORD
Bridger 10.66
Fort Benton 22.14
Roundup 50.1
Ennis 1:58.0
Big Timber 4:32.0
Belt 9:52.0
Fort Benton 44.06
Huntley 44.06
Huntley 3:28.2
Harlowton 14.19
Shields Valley 38.0
Jordan 55'33/4
Bridger 175'2
Big Timber 191'11
Lovell 6'7
Outlook 22'9
Forsyth 45'51/2
Shepherd 14'8
Points Year
50 1996
80 1997
78 1998
104 1999
88 2000
122 2001
94 2002
62 2003
0 2004
97 2005
72 2006
68 2007
111 2008

74

88

76

YEAR
1987
1991
1999
2008
1982
1999
1951
2006
2006
1998
1988
1991
2002
1982
2003
1995
1987
1999

Town
Harlowton
Harlowton
Harlowton

Roundup

Park City
Cascade
Wright, WY
Harlowton
Columbus
Huntley Project
Huntley Project
Huntley Project
Manhattan

Points
83

64

S0

80

76

76
119 1/4
74

61

83

97

71

80



EVENT

100M

200M

400M

800M

1600M
3200M

400M Relay
1600M Relay
100M Hurdles
300M Hurdles
Shot Put
Discus

Javelin

High Jump
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Pole Vault

Girls Champions
Year
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995

NAME

Jennifer Walters
Jenny Charlson
Cathy Schwend
Dana Goodman
Emily Higgins
Marni Ryti

Paula Berry
Cathy Schwend
Kylee Zent

Kylee Zent

Jeri Ferster
Brenda Wilkin
Mary Cote

Kelsey Kirkpatrick
Laura Daniel

Town

Big Timber
Columbus
Columbus
Absarokee
Absarokee
Absarokee
Fromberg
Harlowton
No Meet
Big Timber
Bridger
Roundup
Moore
Belt
Cascade
Absarokee

Stillwater Track Meet
Al Walker Memorial
Girls Records

Updated 5/8/2008
TOWN
Huntley
Fort Benton
Bridger
Fromberg
Rock Mountain
Terry
Wright, WY
Manhattan Christian
Big Timber
Bridger
Bridger
Bridger
Absarokee
Broadview
Gardiner
Ryegate
Absarokee
Points
63
811/2
99
80
74
59
100
76
0
125
108
134
68
83
91
78

RECORD
12.27
25.49
58.42

2:20.9
5:13.0
11:35.5
50.06
4:15.2
14.99
44.92
43'91/4
12811
133'83/4
5'8
18'71/2
36'111/4
11'6

Year
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008

YEAR
2004
1998
1990
1986
2005
1984
1999
2004
1992
1950
2004
2002
1989
1990
2008
2003
1997

Town
Absarokee
Absarokee

Fort Benton
Harlowton
Harlowton
Harlowton

Ryegate
Ryegate
Huntley Project
Harlowton

Red Lodge

Big Timber
Huntley Project

Points
79

89

57
105 1/2
110
69

81

69

88

71

83

71

78



